
06.03.2020

10693

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

993NCGA

158NBSN

 63866

 3933

134,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

835,00 g

6,50 mm

PIC 10693   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.185,00 g

102,40 mm

72,30 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  136

 139

 110

 126

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

17693NESBTätowier-Nr.:


